
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Points

1 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 197.8 150.0 10

2 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 145.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.6 135.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 214.0 135.0 4

5 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 226.0 130.0 2

6 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 181.6 125.0 1

7 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 125.0 0

8 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 182.0 120.0 0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 115.0 0

10 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 115.0 0

11 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.3 115.0 0

12 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 110.0 0

13 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.7 110.0 0

14 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 206.8 110.0 0

15 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 110.0 0

16 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.9 105.0 0

17 Grace Pena Turner High School 189.0 100.0 0

18 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 90.0 0

19 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 184.7 80.0 0

20 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 205.0 80.0 0

21 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.4 80.0 0

22 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.6 80.0 0

23 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.0 70.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Points

24 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 70.0 0

25 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 190.6 65.0 0

26 Shawnot Evans Royal Valley 256.0 0.0 0

27 Mars Wamego Royal Valley 256.2 0.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squa

t
Points

1 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 197.8 295.0 10

2 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 290.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.6 285.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 214.0 285.0 4

5 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 275.0 2

6 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 226.0 255.0 1

7 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.3 250.0 0

8 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 225.0 0

9 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 210.0 0

10 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 200.0 0

11 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 182.0 190.0 0

12 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.4 180.0 0

13 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.0 130.0 0

14 Grace Pena Turner High School 189.0 125.0 0

15 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 125.0 0

16 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 205.0 125.0 0

17 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 190.6 85.0 0

18 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 181.6 0.0 0

19 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 184.7 0.0 0

20 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squa
t

Points

21 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.7 0.0 0

22 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 206.8 0.0 0

23 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.6 0.0 0

24 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 0.0 0

25 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.9 0.0 0

26 Shawnot Evans Royal Valley 256.0 0.0 0

27 Mars Wamego Royal Valley 256.2 0.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 205.0 10

2 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 182.0 155.0 8

3 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 197.8 155.0 6

4 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 226.0 155.0 4

5 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.7 145.0 2

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.6 145.0 1

7 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 140.0 0

8 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 135.0 0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 214.0 125.0 0

10 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 206.8 120.0 0

11 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.3 120.0 0

12 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 184.7 115.0 0

13 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 110.0 0

14 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.9 110.0 0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.0 100.0 0

16 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

17 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 95.0 0

18 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 90.0 0

19 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 85.0 0

20 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.4 85.0 0

21 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 205.0 80.0 0

22 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 190.6 75.0 0

23 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.6 65.0 0

24 Grace Pena Turner High School 189.0 60.0 0

25 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 181.6 0.0 0

26 Shawnot Evans Royal Valley 256.0 0.0 0

27 Mars Wamego Royal Valley 256.2 0.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 625.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 197.8 600.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.6 565.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 214.0 545.0 4

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 545.0 2

6 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 226.0 540.0 1

7 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.3 485.0 0

8 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 182.0 465.0 0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 450.0 0

10 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 445.0 0

11 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 430.0 0

12 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.4 345.0 0

13 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

14 Grace Pena Turner High School 189.0 285.0 0

15 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 205.0 285.0 0

16 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 280.0 0

17 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.7 255.0 0

18 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 206.8 230.0 0

19 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 190.6 225.0 0

20 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.9 215.0 0

21 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 200.0 0

22 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 184.7 195.0 0

23 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 185.0 0

24 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.6 145.0 0

25 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 181.6 125.0 0

26 Shawnot Evans Royal Valley 256.0 0.0 0

27 Mars Wamego Royal Valley 256.2 0.0 0

Women's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Rati
o

Points

61 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 3.04
9

63 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 197.8 3.03
3

89 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.6 2.70
9

108 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 182.0 2.55
5

109 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 214.0 2.54
7

116 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 224.0 2.43
3



# Name Team Weigh
t

Rati
o

Points

120 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 187.0 2.40
6

122 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 226.0 2.38
9

144 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 2.07
9

151 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 1.95
5

153 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

254.3 1.90
7

159 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.4 1.66
3

160 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.0 1.63
9

164 Grace Pena Turner High School 189.0 1.50
8

166 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 1.46
1

170 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 205.0 1.39

171 Kinsey Burgess Chapman High School 194.7 1.31

177 Italia Florentin Ottawa High School 190.6 1.18

178 ELIZABETH
HAGEMESTER

Basehor Linwood 206.8 1.11
2

181 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 1.06
4

182 Zizia Lewis Royal Valley 184.7 1.05
6

186 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 235.9 0.91
1

187 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 0.86
9

189 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.6 0.69
5

190 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 181.6 0.68
8



# Name Team Weigh
t

Rati
o

Points

193 Mars Wamego Royal Valley 256.2 0.0

199 Shawnot Evans Royal Valley 256.0 0.0


